=Y 2018 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

p R E s E A s 0 N ALL TIMES ARE CENTRAL
GAME DATE OPPONENT KICKOFF RESULT
<) TENNESSEE TITANS S
1 Thursday, AUQUSt 9 @Q Q (Bishop’s Charities Game) 7 2hlns @ —
2 /&) PITTSBURGH STEELERS cotorackace =
2 Thursday, August 16 9 eyl 7 p.m. ©
P Ty
3 Friday, August 24 ¢ 57 at Oakland Raiders 9:30 p.m. @
4 Thursday, August 30 L 9 at Kansas City Chiefs 7:30 p.m. @
REGULAR SEASON
WEEK DATE OPPONENT KICKOFF v RESULT
1 Sunday, September 9 @ 57 CHICAGO BEARS 7:20 p.m.  _NBé
2 Sunday, September 16 & 5° MINNESOTA VIKINGS o micesce 12 p.m. %)
3  Sunday, September 23 (& @ at Washington Redskins 12 p.m. G0y
4 Sunday, September 30 @ © BUFFALO BILLS 12 p.m. oY ces seorTs]
5 Sunday, October 7 @ @ at Detroit Lions 12 p.m. o)
6 Monday, October 15 (@ 451 SAN FRANCISCO 49ERS 715p.m. ESFii
7 BYE WEEK
8 Sunday, October 28 at Los Angeles Rams 325p.m. (%)
9 Sunday, November 4 at New England Patriots 7:20 p.m. B¢
10 Sunday, November 11 %7 MIAMI DOLPHINS ot 3:25 p.m. Dlese]
I Thursday, November 15 at Seattle Seahawks 7:20 p.m. (F;%g"ff
12 Sunday, November 25 at Minnesota Vikings 7:20 p.m. B¢
13 Sunday, December 2 ‘«gg ﬁ ARIZONA CARDINALS 12 p.m. o)
14 Sunday, December9 @& 4% ATLANTA FALCONS 12pm.
15 Sunday, December 16 @% f at Chicago Bears 12 p.m. G0,
16 Sunday, December 23 Q at New York Jets *12 p.m. T
17 Sunday, December 30 (% 4 DETROIT LIONS 12p.m. (9%

* Start time and broadcast may shift aue to NFL fexible scheauling
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